
IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

EV
 F

UE
L 

6.8
 13

0/1
50

 N
G

CP
L 

EM
S

0J
02
17

H
9/1

0/2
1

CN
-00

50
13
5

M.
 S

HO
W

ER
S

MN
S

JR
K

JM
W

SJ
B

10
/29

/10
10
/29

/10
10
/20

/10
10
/18

/10
7/2

9/1
0

NE
XU

S 
CP

L
DW

G.
 N

O.
RE

V

EX
PL

OD
ED

 V
IE

W

DW
N

DA
TE

CH
KD

DA
TE

MF
G

DA
TE

AP
PD

DA
TE

RE
LE

AS
ED

 F
OR

PR
OD

UC
TI
ON

DA
TE

Da
te

Re
vis

io
n

G
R

O
U

P 
E

FI
RS

T 
US

E

Pa
ge

 1 
of

 2 
Re

vis
io

n:
 C

N-
00

50
13

5-
H

Da
te

: 9
/10

/21
Ex

pl
od

ed
 V

iew
  E

V 
FU

EL
 6.

8 1
30

/15
0 N

G 
CP

L 
EM

S:
Dr

aw
in

g 
No

. :
 0J

02
17

G
R

O
U

P 
E

TO IN
TA

KE
MA

NI
FO

LD

23 24 23

181920

2122 29

1 628 30

36A
B

13

TO
 "A

"

TO
 "B

"

13

13

13 13

13

13

13

38

38

7

2

8

11

3

13

1313

32

15

1514

14

34

25

25

49

3

9

26

26

TO AI
R 

CL
EA

NE
R

SO
LE

NO
ID

 M
US

T 
BE

IN
ST

AL
LE

D 
W

IT
H 

FL
OW

AR
RO

W
 P

OI
NT

IN
G 

IN
DI

RE
CT

IO
N 

SH
OW

N 
IN

DE
TA

IL
 A

BO
VE

.

IM
PO

RT
AN

T

HA
RN

ES
S

EN
GI
NE

12

TO

13

P/
N'

S 
0F

83
13

 &
AS

SE
MB

LY
0F

83
13

B 
(6

.8L
 15

0K
W 

ON
LY

)

HO
SE

S 
(I/

N'
S 

31
 &

 35
)

33

RO
UT

ED
 T

O 
LA

Y 
ON

31
30I/N

 37
.

NO
TE

:

37
35

35

27

P

A

IN
TA

KE
MA

NI
FO

LD

"E
"

TO

5
4

33

40

30

41

48

40
43

39

40
44

TO "C
"

TO "D
"

TO
 "G

"

45
40

42

"F
"

TO

"E
"

"C
"

"D
"

"F
"

"G
"

47

 

1050

5152

5

53



EXPLODED VIEW: EV FUEL 6.8 130/150 NG CPL EMS   

DRAWING #: 0J0217  GROUP E  
APPLICABLE TO: 

 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0050135-H  Page 2 of  2    
DATE:  9/10/21  

  

 1 G033212 4 SCREW HHC 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 G5 
 2 G065908 1 SUPPORT NAT GAS SOLENOID 
 3 0G9783 1 REG 6.8L CPL 130KW N/G EMISS   
  0G9783A 1 REG 6.8L CPL 150KW N/G EMISS 

 4 G052645 2 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 30 C8.8 

 5 G022304 4 WASHER FLAT 1/2 ZINC 
 6 G022129 4 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16 
 7  G045773 2 NUT HEX M12-1.75 G8 YEL CHR 
 8 G022195 2 WASHER LOCK 1/2 
 9 G039130 1 NIPPLE CLOSE 1.25 NPT X 1.625 
 10 0E7162 1 BSHG RDCR HEX 1-1/4 X 1/4FNPT 
 11 G031015 1 NIPPLE PIPE 1-1/4NPT X 3 (130KW ONLY) 
  G040181 1 NIPPLE PIPE 1-1/4 NPT X 7 (150KW ONLY) 
 12 0J1318 1 HARNESS FUEL JUMPER DUAL REG 
 13 G057822 12 CLAMP HOSE #8 .53-1.00 
 14 G059057 2 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (42” LG) 
 15 0F4408 2 Y CONNECTOR 500 SERIES BARBS 
 18 0J7476 1  ADAPTOR THROTTLE BODY 
 19 0E4390 1 GASKET GOVERNOR ACTUATOR 
 20 0E4392 1 ACTUATOR BOSCH 60 GOVERNOR 
 21 0F0960 1 REDUCER 3.0" TO 2.75" TURBO 
 22 0F3885 1 MIXER 40/60MM ACTUATOR ASSY 
 23 0G3167 2 O-RING 2-3/4 X 3/32 X 2-15/16 
 24 0F3691F 1 VENTURI THROTTLE 44MM (130KW) 
  0F3691J 1 VENTURI THROTTLE 50MM (150KW) 
 25 G026915 2 NIPPLE CLOSE 3/4 X 1.375 
 26 0A8064 2 BSHG RDCR HEX 1-1/4-3/4 
 27 026073A 1 PLUG STD PIPE 1/4 STEEL SQ HD  
 28 0D2157 4 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 50 C8.8 
 29 G039294 1 CLAMP HOSE #44 2.31-3.25 
 30 G022097 8 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 
 31 G049811 2 WASHER FLAT M6 
 32 0D2698 1 GASKET ADAPTER THROT BODY  
 33 042568 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8 
 34 G030131 1 ELBOW 90D 1-1/4NPT 
 35 G059057 2 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (12” LG) 
 36 G066212 1 CLAMP HOSE #52 2.81-3.75 
 37 0G46350ST03 1 BRACKET, HOSE RISER 
 38 G059057 2 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (9.5” LG) 
 39 0G5652 1 MANIFOLD, EMISSIONS VACUUM 
 40 G039450 4 BARBED EL 90 3/16 X 1/8 
 41 G077879 1 HOSE VACUUM 5/32 (5”LG) 
 42 G077879 1 HOSE VACUUM 5/32 (7”LG) 
 43 G077879 1 HOSE VACUUM 5/32 (18”LG) 
 44 G077879 1 HOSE VACUUM 5/32 (6”LG) 
 45 G077879 1 HOSE VACUUM 5/32 (8”LG) 
 47  0F1866A 1 BARBED EL W/VENT (.052") 
 48 G022473 2 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC 
 49 0K2771 1 PIPE CROSS 1-1/4" NPT 
 50 0K2340 1 PLUG, PRESSURE GAUGE, 1/4" NPT 
 51 0K3795 1 HANG TAG FUEL PRESS TEST POINT 
 52 0H3632 1 TIE WRAP UL 5.6 X .10 BLACK 
 53 0L5885 1 PLUG PLASTIC 1.25" TAPERED CAP 
        


